
Go Ahead SC SE II. Soproni Mafc 2 : 2

4 Zsengellér Sándor - Balogh Sándor 3 : 2

3 Tóth Béla - Sáli Barnabás 3 : 2

1 Rabi Illés - ifj Sáli Barnabás 0 : 3

2 Bartek Bálint - Tremmel Gábor 1 : 3

Top Challenge I. Soproni Mafc 2 : 2

4 Rajnai Gábor - Balogh Sándor 3 : 0

3 Valló Zoltán - Fülöp Zsolt 3 : 0

1 Lócziy Attila - ifj Sáli Barnabás 1 : 3

2 Kirner Rihárd - Tremmel Gábor 1 : 3

Go Ahead SC SE II.  Pro Squash Akadémia SEII. 2 : 2

4 Tóth Béla - Horváth Krisztián 1 : 3

3 Nagyiványi György - Polgár Csaba 0 : 3

1 Rabi Illés - Tóth Péter 3 : 0

2 Bartek Bálint - Rácz László 3 : 0

Go Ahead SC SE II. Best 5 five SE 1 : 3

4 Zsengellér Sándor - Király Zsolt 2 : 3

3 Nagyiványi György - Tolmácsi Zoltán 3 : 1

1 Rabi Illés - Pásztor Gergő 1 : 3

2 Bartek Bálint - Varga Norbert 0 : 3

Szeged Squash SEI. Best 5 five SE 3 : 1

4 Haskó Zsombor - Király Zsolt 3 : 1

3 Sárkány László - Tolmácsi Zoltán 3 : 0

1 Nagy Levente - Pásztor Gergő 2 : 3

2 Jeszenszki Zoltán - Bencsik Balázs 3 : 0

Soproni Mafc Szeged Squash SEI. 1 : 3

4 Balogh Sándor - Haskó Zsombor 1 : 3

3 Fülöp Zsolt - Sárkány László 0 : 3

1 ifj Sáli Barnabás - Nagy Levente 3 : 0

2 Sáli Barnabás - Jeszenszki Zoltán 0 : 3

Top Challenge I. Best 5 five SE 1 : 3

4 Rajnai Gábor - Tolmácsi Zoltán 3 : 0

3 Valló Zoltán - Varga Norbert 0 : 3

1 Lócziy Attila - Pásztor Gergő 2 : 3

2 Török-Berkes Zoltán - Bencsik Balázs 2 : 3

Top Challenge I.  Pro Squash Akadémia SEII. 2 : 2

4 Rajnai Gábor - Horváth Krisztián 3 : 0

3 Kirner Rihárd - Polgár Csaba 1 : 3

1 Lócziy Attila - Tóth Péter 3 : 0

2 Török-Berkes Zoltán - Rácz László 0 : 3



Szeged Squash SEI.  Pro Squash Akadémia SEII. 4 : 0

4 Haskó Zsombor - Horváth Krisztián 3 : 1

3 Sárkány László - Polgár Csaba 3 : 0

1 Nagy Levente - Tóth Péter 3 : 1

2 Matuszka Marcell - Rácz László 3 : 2

Csé-Team Labda Egylet II Top Challenge II. 0 : 4

4 Zsila László - Szendrei József 0 : 3

3 Thuróczy Gyula - Juhász Zoltán 0 : 3

1 Wiandt András - Horváth István 1 : 3

2 Dávid Viktor - Csala András 2 : 3

Anico Készházak-ESSE Gekko SE II 3 : 1

4 Welesz Balázs - Nagy Sándor 3 : 0

3 Kiss-Máté Csenge - Laczikó Krisztián 0 : 3

1 Boros Dávid - Ferenczi István 3 : 0

2 Gulyás Bence - Győri-Baros László 3 : 0

Gekko SE II Top Challenge II. 0 : 4

4 Nagy Sándor - Szendrei József 0 : 3

3 Laczikó Krisztián - Juhász Zoltán 2 : 3

1 Ferenczi István - Horváth István 0 : 3

2 Győri-Baros László - Csala András 0 : 3

Anico Készházak-ESSE Csé-Team Labda Egylet II 3 : 1

4 Welesz Balázs - Zsila László 3 : 0

3 Kiss-Máté Csenge - Thuróczy Gyula 3 : 1

1 Boros Dávid - Wiandt András 3 : 0

2 Gulyás Bence - Dávid Viktor 1 : 3

Gekko SE II Csé-Team Labda Egylet II 1 : 3

4 Nagy Sándor - Zsila László 0 : 3

3 Laczikó Krisztián - Thuróczy Gyula 3 : 2

1 Ferenczi István - Wiandt András 1 : 3

2 Győri-Baros László - Dávid Viktor 1 : 3

Anico Készházak-ESSE Top Challenge II. 1 : 3

4 Welesz Balázs - Szendrei József 1 : 3

3 Kiss-Máté Csenge - Juhász Zoltán 1 : 3

1 Boros Dávid - Horváth István 3 : 0

2 Gulyás Bence - Csala András 1 : 3


